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— MENU —

T&C: ORDER ONCE PLACED CANNOT BE CANCELLED « PREPARATION TIME MIN. 30MIN




MORNING REFRESHERS

Tea 30
Black Tea 25
Lemon Tea 25
Hot /Cold Coffee 60
Plain Milk 50
Chocolate Milk 120
Fresh Juice (Mix Fruit/Guava) 85
BREAKFAST

Stuff Paratha with curd 150
(Aloo / Gobhi / Onion / Cauli flower)

Paneer Paratha with curd 170
Plain Paratha with curd 60
Jam Bread 30
Butter Bread 30
Jam Toast 40
Butter Toast 40
Poha 150
Upma 150
Veg Pakoda 160
Masala Maggie 95
Siwaya 150
Bread Pakoda 4pcs. 160

Cp. Plan any two item




STARTERS
Corn Fritters
French Fries
* Plain
* Salted
* Peri Peri
Peanut Masala
Fry Peanut
Paneer 65
Chilly Paneer
Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)
Cottons Cheese Roll (special
Chinese Chopsy
Spring Roll
Veg Cutlet (specian
Honey Chilly Bhel
Honey Chilly Crispy Potato
Dragon Potato
Veg Pakoda
Bread Pakoda
Arrabiata Pasta
Alfreso Pasta

199

119
139
139
119

99
210
199
199
199
199
199
199
189
189
179
160
160
210
210




TANDOOR SE

Paneer Tikka 249
Stuffed Paneer Tikka 299
Hariyali Paneer Tikka 249
Malai Paneer Tikka 269
Achari Paneer Tikka 249
Lasooni Paneer Tikka 249
Hara Bhara Kabab 229
Veg Seekh Kabab 229
Tandoori Pizza 199
Dahi Kabab 229

Tandoor Palata(Platter) 4 item 349

BREADS

Tawa Roti 12
Tawa Butter Roti 15
Tandoori Plain Roti 20
Tandoori Butter Roti 25
Plain Naan 35
Butter Naan 40
Lachha Paratha 45
Cheese Naan 65
Garlic Chilli Naan 85
Chur Chur Naan 85
Stuffed Kulcha (Aloo/Mix Veg) 70
Stuffed Naan (Aloo/Mix Veg) 80
Paneer Kulcha 95
Missi Roti 30
Basket 189

(Naan/Kulcha/Missi Roti/Isma Roti/Dhana Roti)




PIZZA

Onion Capsicum Pizza
Tomato Pizza

Mix Veg Pizza

Cheese Pizza Plain
Sweet Corn Pizza
Tandoori Paneer Pizza
Mexican Pizza

Veg Burger

NACHO’S

Nacho’s Baked
with Corn Chilly Dip

Cheesy Nacho’s

WRAP
Punjabi Paneer Wrap
Veg Cheesy Masala Wrap

Frankies

NOODLES

Veg Chowmein
Vegetable Hakka Noodle
Chilli Garlic Noodle

Singapore Noodle

175
175
199
199
199
199
199
120

110

110

199
199
149

149
169
169
169




SANDWICH

Veg Sandwich 109
Veg Cheese Sandwich 129
Grilled Mixveg Sandwich (special) 129
Grilled Aloo Cheese Sandwich 139

Sweet Corn Sandwich 119
sSoupP

Tomato Soup 119
Hot & Sour Soup 129
Manchow Soup 129
Sweet Corn Soup 119
RAITA

Veg Raita 89
Boondi Raita 89
Desi Tadka Raita 109
Onion Raita 79
Pineapple Raita 129
Plain Curd 69
SALAD

Onion Salad 69
Green Salad 89
PAPAD

Roasted Papad (2pcs) 55
Masala Papad 65
Masala Khichiya 85




MAIN COURSE

PANEER SPECIAL

Paneer Butter Masala 275
Paneer Bhurji Dry 275
Paneer Pasanda (special) 350
Paneer Capsicum 275
Kadai Paneer 265
Shahi Paneer 275
Mutter Paneer 265
Handi Paneer 275
Paneer Patiyala 275
Malai Kofta 290
INDIAN MAIN COURSE

Chole Masala 210
Gatta Ki Sabji 190
Sev Tamatar 190
Methi Papad 185
Curry Fry 120
Curry Pakoda 135
Gobhi Matar 175
Mix Veg 175
Aloo Matar 175
Aloo Gobhi 175
MAIN COURSE

Veg Kolhapuri 245
Veg Makhanwala 250
Veg Jalfrizi 220
Dum Aloo Punjabi 200
Stuffed Tomato 190
Paneer Do Pyaaz 260
Kaju Curry 255
Navratan Korma 255
Mushroom Mutter Masala 210
Balam Special (Chef Spacial) 375




DAL

Dal Fry 135
Dal Tadka 135
Dal Makhni 210
RICE / BIRYANI / PULAV
Plain Rice 90
Jeera Rice 110
Curd Rice 155
Paneer Pulav 165
Veg . Biryani 210
Veg. Fried Rice 210
Mexican Rice 210
Matar Pulav 155
BEVERAGES
Butter Milk 59
Soft Drink 250ml 35
500ml 65
Masala Chach 69
Fresh Lime Water 29
Fresh Lime Water With Soda 59
Mineral Water 30
SHAKE
Kitkat Shake 129
Oreo Shake 129
MOCKTAILS
Blue Lagoon 99
Mint Mojito 99
Lemon ice Tea 99
Orange Blossom 99
DESSERT
Gulab Jamun (2 pc) 70
Rasgulla (4pc) 60
Fried Ice Cream 129
Brownie with Ice Cream (special) 149




24Hr. Reception

17 Elegent Rooms

24Hr. Power Backup

24Hr. Hot/Cold Water

Restaurant

Garden

Free Wifi

HALL

Parking

Check-out Time 10.00 am

A-16, Vaibhav Vihar, Near Hotel Indana Palace,
Shikargarh Road, Jodhpur (Raj.) - 342006
E: hotelthebalam@gmail.com | W: www.hotelthebalam.org

8000941113, 9351495969



